
DOC. BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.
93972
93973
93974.

93975
93976
93977
93978
93979
93980
93981
93982
93983
93984
93985
93986
93987
93988
93989
93990
93991
93992
93993
93994
93995
93996
93997
93998
93999
94000
94001
94002
94003
94004
94005
94006
94007
94008
94009
94010
94011
94012
94013
94014
94015
94016 
94017/
94018
94019
94020
94021
94022
94023

^7™ Ti’OLDER N0„_--------3^_—1

Greene, Richard Gleason

Letters

to V/aldo Selden Pratt
to fl ft If.

to It II

to tf If If

to « tf If*

to til ff If

to ft II ff

to If *> If

to ft If ff

tb tf fl ■ »■

to If 'V If If,

to If ■ If : , If

to ft 11 II

to ft. II ff

to If! » If

to ft II II

to fl 11^. '

to IV fl II

to tf If fl

to tr ii If

to If fl
II

ff

to tf ■ ff

to ft w II

to fl II 11

to fl ff If

to If It It

to If If fl

to If If ff

to 11 tf ft

to It If If

to ft IIti
If

to tf
II

If

to ft fl

to If ft If

to It ff ir

to If 0 II

ta If* fi If

to If ll' If

to tf 0 11

to If If

to If If II

to ft If ff

Uo If fl tf

to fl If i ti

to If 1 ll

to It II It

to It If If

to ff If II

to If. ff If

to If tf: fl

to If If' tf

to If If If

M H !L’

DESCRIPTION

(Best card)

(Post card)

June 11, 1886.
June 12, 1886?^,
June 21, 1886.
June 24,. 1886.
June 26, 1886,
June 29, 1886,
J\me 30, 1886,
July 1, 1886,
July 2, 1886,
July 6, 1886, (Post card)
July 6, 1886, ” ”
July 7.
July 8, 1886,
July 8, 1886,
July 10, 1886. !,, 3,-

July 12, 1886,
July 13, 1886.
July 14, 1886,
July 15, 1886,
July 15, 1886,
July 16, 1886,
July 16,
July. 17, 1886,
July 19, 1886,
July 22, 1886,
July 24, 1886, ‘ '
July 29, 1886,
July 30, 1886,
August 6, 1886. . ■
August 6, 1886,
August 16, 1886,
August 20, 1886,
August 18, 1886,
August 20, 1886, (Post card) 
September 21, I886,
October 28, 1886,
November 1, 1886,
November 6, 1886,
November 19» 1886,
December 1, 1886>
December 3» I886,
December 6, 1886'*
December 6, 1886:,
December 7» 1886,
December 10, 1886,
January 3, I887,
January 3, 1887,
January 7» 1887,
January 10, I887,
January 13, 1887,
January I3, 1887,
January 13, 1887,

__0*1 .. *1 QQo

‘ 'i's-

■J

'■Vv

yj4

0i'
i‘(9

‘rk ‘‘b

/'JW-'Will
■ ;->p

(Post card)
11^ ft

(Post card)

(Post card)



DOC. BOX NO. 257 FOLDER NO. Page 2 :, V

PERSON

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

Greene, RLchard Gleason 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

■

94025, to Waldo Selden Pra
94026 to •1 III II

94027 to U ir II

94028 to It II If

94029 to ft II II

94030 to It II ir

94031 to II II ir

94032 to If ir It

94033 to II II

94034' to II
••

If II

94035 to It If If

94036 to « I* If

94037 to in If It

■i

rem

■n'k

January 311» 188?, v'i
January 31, 188?,
February 4, 188?, , '
February 5, 1887* ' ;
February 17, 1887* '
B’ebruary 25, 1887. . ii.
March 3, 1887. " ' ’
March 8, 1887.
March 15, 1887. /
March 17, 1887. ■/.•
March 31, 1887.
June 3, 1887. (Post card)

. ■S

v-Jv

M

'1/
iW

W:-.

WiM
>

'‘\/v
1-

viV-

I.iilfl .1-1 I'V. il^l'l'’j^'4'-i'»-!


