DOC. BOX NO. 257

FOLDER NO. 3510 Page 1

PERSON

Greene, Richard Gleason

	MATERIAL	Letters				
	ITEM NO.					DESCRIPTION
	93972	to	Waldo	Selden	Pratt,	June 11, 1886.
	93973	to			11:	June 12, 1886.
	93974	to	1:58	10		June 21, 1886.
	93975	to	11 y	11	11:	June 24, 1886.
377	93976	to	4 91	. 11		June 26, 1886.
200	93977	to		17	11	June 29, 1886.
N. T.	93978	to	1311	11		June 30, 1886. (Post card)
	93979	to		- 11	11.	July 1, 1886.
	93980	to				July 2, 1886.
	93981	to			11	July 6, 1886. (Post card)
3	93982	to		11	***	July 6, 1886.
V 7	93983	to				July 7.
	93984	to		***	11	July 8, 1886.
Yall	9 3 985	to			11	July 8, 1886.
	93986	to		II II	10	July 10, 1886.
	93987	to			. 11	July 12, 1886.
	93988	to	On the last	1150		July 13, 1886.
43	93989	to				July 14, 1886.
	93990	to	"	11		July 15, 1886.
	93991	to	- 11	11	17	July 15, 1886. (Post card)
	93992	to		A H	7 11	July 16, 1886.
	9399 3	to	"		11	July 16.
() / / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	93994	to		II .	11	July 17, 1886.
2.	93995	to	"	11.		July 19, 1886.
8	93996	to		u u		July 22, 1886.
	93997	to	11		11.	July 24, 1886.
***	93998	to		10	11	July 29, 1886.
	93999	to	" "	11	18	July 30, 1886.
	94000	to			"	August 6, 1886.
- 14	94001	to	- 11	" "	11	August 6, 1886.
	94002	to			11	August 16, 1886.
	94003	to		- 11		August 20, 1886.
	94004	to	- 11	î		August 18, 1886.
	94005	to	"	11	- 11	August 20, 1886. (Post card)
	94006	to		10	tr.	September 21, 1886.
4.	94007	to			"	October 28, 1886.
	94008	to	11	11	17	November 1, 1886.
**	94009	to		**	**	November 6, 1886. (Post card)
-v	94010	to	11	17	11	November 19, 1886. "
	94011	to				December 1, 1886.
Air land	94012	to	11	"	"	December 3, 1886.
447, 60	94013	to	18	11	"	December 6, 1886.
	94014	to	11	11		December 6, 1886.
48	94015	to		11	117	December 7, 1886. (Post card)
	94016	to	11	11	11	December 10, 1886.
	94 017 940 18	to	"	***		January 3, 1887.
	94018	to	rt.	11.	11:	January 3, 1887.
	94020	to	11.	10:	11	January 7, 1887.
	94 021	to	11.	11.	11	January 10, 1887.
	94021	to	11	11'	"	January 13, 1887. (Post card)
Maria	94022	to	11	11	11	January 13, 1887.
1000	94023	to		2000	1 36 300	January 13, 1887.

FOLDER NO. 3510 Page 2

PERSON

Greene, Richard Gleason

MATERIAL

Letters

ITEM NO.			Same of the	DESCRIPTION
94025	to	Waldo Selden	Pratt,	January 27, 1887.
94026	to	11 11:		January 31, 1887.
94027	to	11 11	11	January 31, 1887.
94028	to	11 11	10	February 4, 1887.
94029	to	11 11	. 11	February 5, 1887.
94030	to		11	February 17, 1887.
94031	to	11 11	11"	February 25, 1887.
94032	to	- 11 - 11'	11	March 3, 1887.
94033	to		11	March 8, 1887.
94034	to	the state of the state of	- 11	March 15, 1887.
94035	to	11. 10		March 17, 1887.
94036	to	U H	26 tk	March 31, 1887.
94037	to	11 11	10	June 3, 1887. (Post card)